
Coach Pitch Orleans Youth Baseball League Schedule
5/1/2025

Sun 5/11/2025 # Team Coach

Mon 5/12/2025 1 Barre

Tues 5/13/2025 2 Albion

Wed 5/14/2025 3 Elba 1

Thur 5/15/2025 4 Elba 2

Fri 5/16/2025

Sat 5/17/2025 - All weekday games start at 6 pm.

Sun 5/18/2025 - Both teams provide one game ball for each game.

Mon 5/19/2025 3 at 4 1 at 2 - Away team is listed first and home team is listed second.

Tues 5/20/2025

Wed 5/21/2025 4 at 3 2 at 1 FIELD LOCATIONS

Thur 5/22/2025

Fri 5/23/2025 Barre CP

Sat 5/24/2025

Sun 5/25/2025

Mon 5/26/2025 1 at 3 4 at 2

Tues 5/27/2025 Albion CP:

Wed 5/28/2025 4 at 1 2 at 3 Sandstone Park located behind 546 E. State Street, Albion, NY.

Thur 5/29/2025

Fri 5/30/2025 Elba CP

Sat 5/31/2025

Sun 6/1/2025

Mon 6/2/2025 1 at 4 3 at 2

Tues 6/3/2025

Wed 6/4/2025 3 at 1 2 at 4

Thur 6/5/2025

Fri 6/6/2025

Sat 6/7/2025

Sun 6/8/2025

Mon 6/9/2025 1 at 3 4 at 2

Tues 6/10/2025

Wed 6/11/2025 4 at 1 2 at 3

Thur 6/12/2025

Fri 6/13/2025

Sat 6/14/2025

Sun 6/15/2025

Mon 6/16/2025 1 at 2

Tues 6/17/2025

Wed 6/18/2025

Thur 6/19/2025

Fri 6/20/2025

Sat 6/21/2025

Sun 6/22/2025

Mon 6/23/2025

Tues 6/24/2025

Wed 6/25/2025

Thur 6/26/2025

Fri 6/27/2025

Sat 6/28/2025

Sun 6/29/2025

Mon 6/30/2025

Tues 7/1/2025

Wed 7/2/2025

Barre Town Park located along NYS Route 98, just north of the 

Hamlet of Barre Center, NY.

Village of Elba Park located on NYS Route 98 in the Village of Elba. 

Park entrance is across from West Avenue. Fields are in back.


